City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 21-3765

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/7/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 1/27/2022 Final action: 1/27/2022

Title: Ratify an amendment to the contract with the Better Business Bureau to provide additional grants to

arts and culture non-profits that had previously applied to the Austin Arts & Culture Non-Profit Relief
Grant program, in the amount of $5,406,380 for a total contract amount not to exceed $41,510,805.

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Austin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

